< SHF

Classement
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Pére
SANDREO
SANDRO HIT
JAZZ
DON FREDERICO
HOCHADEL
KARAMEL DE LAUTURE
SIR DONNERHALL
JOERIS
PAINTED BLACK
DONNERBALL
DON BOSCO
SPECIAL D
DON RICOSS
DAMIRO B*HN
DEPARDIEU
HERZRUF
RUBIN ROYAL
UNEE
ROYAL BLEND
CIEL D'ESPOIR
LOUTANO*HN

QREDO DE PAULSTRA*HN

FURST HEINRICH
FLEMMINGH
FLORESTAN

CONNERY
DE NIRO
FLORENCIO 2
OO SEVEN

RUBINO ROSSO

WELT HIT II
GRIBALDI
CARINHO DES NOES
SAN REMO
DAYANO
DON CRUSADOR
VETO DE VAUPTAIN
NANQUIM
YK DARK DANILO
JOHNSON
LONDONTIME
DARK YNTE
UB 40
BALDER DE SERIPHE
SAMARANT
CARABAS
RASCALINO
SANTANO
OLARGO B
ARTHUR V
LATIMER
GREG
ROMANOV BLUE HORS

DON ROMANTIC

SAMBA HIT III
RELEVANT
DIMAGGIO

SUNNY BOY

DIAMOND HIT

DIKTAT

DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2012

PERES

Race
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
OLDENBURGER
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
HANNOVERANER
HANNOVERANER
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION B
OLDENBURGER
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
OLDENBURGER
HANNOVERANER
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
HANNOVERANER
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
OLDENBURGER
TRAKEHNER
OLDENBURGER
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
HANNOVERANER
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
WESTFALEN RIDING HORSE
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
SELLE ETRANGER (FACT.SF)
TRAKEHNER
HANNOVERANER
WESTFALEN RIDING HORSE
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
OLDENBURGER
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
TRAKEHNER
PURE RACE LUSITANIENNE
OLDENBURGER
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
HANNOVERANER
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
PURE RACE LUSITANIENNE
CHEVAL ARABO-FRISON
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
HANNOVERANER
CHEVAL ARABO-FRISON
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
HANNOVERANER
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
HANNOVERANER
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
OLDENBURGER
TRAKEHNER
HANNOVERANER
OLDENBURGER
DANISH WARMBLOOD
DEUTSCHE PFERDE
OLDENBURGER
HANNOVERANER
OLDENBURGER
OLDENBURGER
PUR SANG

Nb de chvx
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Gains
2004,18
1832,9
1456,15
1376,97
1254,73
1253,06
1122,68
1088,31
1006,16
1001,1
823,18
742,76
742,33
735,75
718,58
695,74
663,12
661,61
659,91
654,02
636,85
627,4
610,99
605,85
585,66
543,68
533,58
530,51
506,47
501,8
494,54
485,9
482,76
470,56
449,87
448,97
432,94
423,75
422,81
418,36
416,85
413,47
407,59
375,82
373,37
368,85
356,35
351,91
349,75
348,18
339,07
335,81
320,57
313,04
298,74
279,69
269,45
260,5
260,18
254,1
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Pére
DORESTE I
FRENCH KISS
NARCOS I
NARTAGO
DON LAUREDO
DANCIER
WALLENBERG
DU MOULIN
VIVALDI
HERZOG VON NASSAU
LINGH
LE WHIRLWIND
CONVERTER
HAPPY VERGOIGNAN*HN
SONANTE CFC
KING DE BNEVILLE
RICCIO
VIERSEN K
COCONUT GROVE
ALBAKO DU FOREZ
LISQUILHO
DRAKKAR DES HUTINS
KALASKA DE SEMILLY
TOLANDO
ROSARIO
DON KENNEDY
FLORENTINO
NATHAN DE LA TOUR*HN
HOSTENS DE BEL
ROYAL DIAMOND
STEDINGER
LANCET
TINKA'S BOY
ORFEU OIR
CONTERNO GRANDE*HN
MADISON
RADISSON
PRINCE DE HUS
ZENTO
DUCHE
SIGLAVY FABIOLA
SCHUFRO
BALISTO
DAGUET DU ROCHAU*HN
FEDOR DE SEVES*HN
DENKER DE LABARDE
ROCKWELL
CANTURO
YARLANDS SUMMER SONG
FURSTENTRAUM
HIS HIGHNESS
ISGARD
ASKANO
CONAN Z
CASSINI |
IMPERI I
CONCORDE
DON SCHUFRO
JOKUS LATOUR
SOULMAN

DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2012

PERES

Race
ANGLO-EUROP SPORT HORSE
WURTTEMBERGER
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
HANNOVERANER
HANNOVERANER
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
ORIGINE ETRANGERE SELLE
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
TRAKEHNER
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
CHEVAL DE SELLE (FACT.SF)
OLDENBURGER
ANGLO-ARABE
PURE RACE LUSITANIENNE
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
WESTFALEN RIDING HORSE
ORIGINE ETRANGERE PONEY
PUR SANG
*ANGLO-ARABE*

PURE RACE LUSITANIENNE
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A

~ KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

OLDENBURGER
OLDENBURGER
WESTFALEN RIDING HORSE
ANGLO-ARABE
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
OLDENBURGER
OLDENBURGER
HANNOVERANER
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
PURE RACE LUSITANIENNE
OLDENBURGER

- KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
HANNOVERANER
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
PURE RACE LUSITANIENNE
LIPIZZAN
OLDENBURGER
TRAKEHNER

~ ANGLO-ARABE DE COMPLEMENT

SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
RHEINISCHES WARMBLUT
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
SELLE ETRANGER (FACT.SF)
BAYERISCHTS WARMBLUT
HANNOVERANER
TRAKEHNER
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
PURA RAZA ESPANOLA
KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND
OLDENBURGER
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
TRAKEHNER

Nb de chvx
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Gains
254,04
247,7
229,31
227,33
222,41
222,16
220,18
217,71
215,37
214,71
213,76
212,8
210,24
207,08
204,13
201,61
198,13
191,95
190,69
186,67
185,43
180,84
178,16
177,92
175,16
174,21
170,34
168,91
168,86
167,23
160,22
159,94
156,3
154,66
148,67
138,75
135,34
132,66
128,88
127,61
127,43
124,8
123,74
121,34
121,25
120,9
119
116,63
113,97
110,75
108,89
102,97
102,67
102,66
101,56
101,34
98,94
98,78
96
95,8
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Classement Pere Race Nb de chvx Gains
121 WEMBLEY HANNOVERANER 1 94,45
122 \ DON PRIMERO \ OLDENBURGER \ 1 \ 92,4
123 DANONE II HANNOVERANER 1 90,66
124 \ TRENTO B - KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND 2 \ 90,6
125 RICARDOS HESSEN HORSE 1 89,54
126 \ LULLY ROCIO .~ SELLE FRANCAIS SECTIONA 1 - 88,01
127 LUCCIANNO*HN SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A 4 86,7
128 \ DI CAPRIO \ HANNOVERANER \ 2 85,86
129 ROYAL DANCE OLDENBURGER 1 85,47
130 \ CASSINI II \ HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT \ 2 \ 84,8
131 REVOLTOSO XXVI PURA RAZA ESPANOLA 1 84,7
132 \ SIR FLOGGENSEE \ OLDENBURGER \ 1 84,42
133 JUDIO IX PURA RAZA ESPANOLA 1 84
133 \ GERIKO DU QUERCUS*HN \ ANGLO-ARABE \ 1 \ 84
133 CHARLESTON DU CAP SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A 1 84
136 \ OTTO MAIL .~ SELLE FRANCAIS SECTIONA 5 - 82,56
137 L'ARCDETRIOMPHE*BOISMARGO OLDENBURGER 4 81,37
138 \ CANDILLO \ HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT \ 1 \ 80
139 UTRERANO VII PURA RAZA ESPANOLA 1 78,58
140 \ CHALET \ HANNOVERANER \ 1 - 75,43
141 ONCLE POL*HN SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A 1 74,67
141 \ ROSENPRINZ D ~ KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND 1 74,67
143 C INDOCTRO HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT 2 72,8
143 \ FUSAIN DU DEFEY*HN \ ANGLO-ARABE \ 3 \ 72,8
145 MUSCHAMP KORSAKOF TRAKEHNER 1 70,76
146 \ LAROME \ HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT \ 2 \ 68
146 QUITE EASY HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT 1 68
148 \ ALLIGATOR FONTAINE .~ SELLE FRANCAIS SECTIONA 1 \ 67,2
149 FLIPPER D'ELLE*HN SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A 1 66,42
150 \ FELLE 422 \ CHEVAL FRISON \ 2 \ 66
151 KEY WEST TRAKEHNER 1 64,8
152 \ KAOLIN DES FRETTES .~ PURE RACE LUSITANIENNE 1 64,75
153 LIBERO FRANCHES-MONTAGNES 1 64,66
154 \ OLIVI - KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND 1 \ 64
154 LEONARDO LOUVO SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A 1 64
156 \ NEGUS DE B'NEVILLE .~ SELLE FRANCAIS SECTIONA 2 60,41
157 MYLORD CARTHAGO*HN SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A 4 58,13
158 \ CORMINT \ HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT \ 1 57,33
159 JAGUAR MAIL SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A 4 56,42
160 \ AMADIN ~ WESTFALEN RIDING HORSE 1 \ 56
160 AMADIN WESTFALEN RIDING HORSE 1 56
160 \ FERDICAND \ *ANGLO-ARABE* \ 1 \ 56
163 MARISCAL XLIX PURA RAZA ESPANOLA 1 55,9
164 \ SAROS VAN'T GESTELHOF \ BELGIAN WARMBLOOD \ 1 54,28
165 ORPHEE DE NANTUEL*HN SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A 1 54,18
166 \ LAURIER DE HERE*HN \ ANGLO-ARABE \ 4 52,97
167 RUBIQUIL KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND 2 52,57
168 \ DER FEINE LORD AT \ DEUTSCHES REITPONY \ 1 .~ 51,64
169 DREAMCATCHER KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND 1 51,49
170 \ GARS DES IFS .~ SELLE FRANCAIS SECTIONA 1 - 50,91
171 ADELFOS SELLE ETRANGER (FACT.SF) 1 50,56
172 \ KING SIZE \ ANGLO-ARABE \ 1 - 50,43
173 FIDJI DU FLEURY*HN CHEVAL DE SPORT BELGE 1 50,29
174 \ SLEEPING CAR \ PUR SANG \ 1 \ 50
175 ESPRIT DE CONQUETE SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A 1 49,78
176 \ PAVAROTTI VAN DE HELLE ~ WESTFALEN RIDING HORSE 1 - 49,39
177 SIRIUS KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND 1 49,37
178 \ SIROCO PFC .~ PURE RACE LUSITANIENNE 1 \ 48
178 SOUVENIR HANNOVERANER 1 48
180 \ CHEF ROUGE*HN \ HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT \ 3 \ 47,8
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Classement
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
194
196
197
197
199
200
201
202
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
212
213
214
215
215
217
218
219
219
219
219
219
224
224
224
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
233
235
236
236
236
236
240

Pére
PARTIZAN
ROHDIAMANT
CROWN Z
OH NECA SSC
CARTIER VD HEFFINCK
HOTLINE
TENERIFE VDL
PINTURERO XXXVII
DON RUTO
INDULTO JMG
RICCIONE
NECTAR DES FORETS*HN
SABIANGO
LAVIRCO
LIKOTO
XERXES
ALARCON
VOICE
LONDONDERRY
ARACONIT
VOLCHEBNIK
JAZZ BAND COURCELLE
DAMSEY
NOVILLERO 7
VIVALDO
ELAN DE LA COUR*HN
PEUGO SPP
EPHEBE FOR EVER*LA SILLA
WITTINGER VDL
RADCO D'HOUTVELD
JARNAC
FALSTERBO
KAROLINGER Il
NEGUS ViII
KRUGER DE LA ROCHE
SARASTRO
GEMELO 6
CHATEAUNEUF
ALLEGRETO
NIGER V
BALOURADO
PIK SOLO
CASSIANO
DARCO
PRINCE BALOU*GFD
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY
JETSET D
HOLME PARK KALIBRE
IVERNEL
FREELAND*HN
JOYAU DE BLOYE
MASERATI
JUMPY DES FONTAINES
TARZAN DE BEAULIEU*HN
IGOR DES FONTENIS
PARCO
DADDY COOL

DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2012
PERES

Race
CHEVAL DE SPORT BELGE
OLDENBURGER
ZANGERSHEIDE
PURE RACE LUSITANIENNE
BELGIAN WARMBLOOD
HANNOVERANER

KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

PURA RAZA ESPANOLA
OLDENBURGER
PURE RACE LUSITANIENNE
HANNOVERANER
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
PUR SANG
PUR SANG
PUR SANG
PURE RACE LUSITANIENNE
PURA RAZA ESPANOLA

~ KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

HANNOVERANER
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
SELLE ETRANGER (FACT.SF)
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
HANNOVERANER
PURA RAZA ESPANOLA

KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
PURE RACE LUSITANIENNE
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A

KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

CHEVAL DE SPORT BELGE
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
HANNOVERANER
TRAKEHNER
PURA RAZA ESPANOLA
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A

~ ANGLO-ARABE DE COMPLEMENT

- AIRBORNEMONTECILLO*MONTEC

INCELLO
MARLOU DES ETISSES

PURA RAZA ESPANOLA
TRAKEHNER
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
PURA RAZA ESPANOLA

KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

OLDENBURGER
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
BELGIAN WARMBLOOD
RHEINISCHES WARMBLUT
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A

KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

TRAKEHNER
TRAKEHNER
ANGLO-ARABE
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
TRAKEHNER
CHEVAL DE SELLE (FACT.SF)
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
BELGIAN WARMBLOOD
OLDENBURGER
SELLE ETRANGER (FACT.SF)
OLDENBURGER
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A

Nb de chvx
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Gains
46,67
46,24
44,8
43,64
42
41,6
41,46
41,09
40,72
39,67
39,2
38,57
37,87
37,34
37,34
36,85
36,8
36,8
36,51
36,4
35
34,58
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31,76
29,71
29,46
29,33
29,33
29,09
28,8
28
28
28
28
28
26,67
26,67
26,67
26,66
25,2
24,8
24
23,29
22,75
22,4
22,4
21,78
21
21
21
21
20,57
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Classement Pere Race Nb de chvx Gains
241 MARTALINE PUR SANG 1 20,36
241 AZUR DE NOUVOLIEU ~ SELLE FRANCAIS SECTIONA | 1 20,36
241 QUATAR DE PLAPE*HN ANGLO-ARABE 1 20,36
244 BOLID DE LA PIERRE ~ SELLE FRANCAIS SECTIONA | 1 20,26
245 PAPILLON ROUGE*NORMANDIE SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A 1 20,22
246 TASSILI D'ELPEGERE \ ANGLO-ARABE \ 1 20
246 BELFORT*HN HANNOVERANER 2 20
248 RUBI AR ~ PURE RACE LUSITANIENNE | 1 19,84
249 CASCAVELLE HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT 1 19,2
249 SILVER RAINBOW \ PUR SANG \ 1 19,2
251 GOLD DE BECOURT*HN SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A 2 18,67
251 LANCIANO ~ WESTFALEN RIDING HORSE | 1 18,67
251 TALENTO DA BROA MTV PURE RACE LUSITANIENNE 1 18,67
251 PERSIAN RULER \ PUR SANG \ 1 18,67
251 MESSIRE DE LA LOGE*HN SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A 1 18,67
251 ZURICH ~ KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND | 1 18,67
257 QUEBEC DE VENISE SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION B 1 18
258 KIM DU MAURY \ ANGLO-ARABE \ 1 17,78
259 uzl BELGIAN WARMBLOOD 1 16,8
260 AIR JORDAN \ OLDENBURGER \ 1 16
260 CAMBORIO XXXI PURA RAZA ESPANOLA 1 16
260 ERICSON \ FRANCHES-MONTAGNES \ 1 16
260 QUINOTO BOIS MARGOT SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION B 1 16
260 NOCTURNO RB \ PURA RAZA ESPANOLA \ 1 16
260 LORD LEATHERDALE KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND 1 16
260 NETWORK*HN \ PUR SANG \ 1 16
260 BOLERO LA BEIGE ANGLO-ARABE 1 16
260 ISWANN BELLONNIERE ~ SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A | 1 16
260 PEKING WESTFALEN RIDING HORSE 1 16
260 NILS C \ PONEY HAFLINGER \ 1 16
260 UMOUR DU FENAUD SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A 2 16
260 CALVARO \ HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT \ 2 16
273 HIGH YIELD PUR SANG 1 13,71
274 LINAMIX \ PUR SANG \ 1 13,33
274 JAHANGIR DU DESERT SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A 1 13,33
276 ARIOSO DU THEILLET ~ SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A | 1 13,09
276 PORSCH BELGIAN WARMBLOOD 1 13,09
276 DORSAY ~ SELLE FRANCAIS SECTIONA | 1 13,09
279 UTAH VAN ERPEKOM ANGLO-EUROP SPORT HORSE 1 12,8
280 JAC POTES \ HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT \ 1 12
280 URBAIN DU MONNAI SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A 1 12
280 ECHO DES FORETS II*HN ~ SELLE FRANCAIS SECTIONA | 1 12
280 FAVORITAS ORIGINE ETRANGERE SELLE 1 12
284 ULTIMATELY LUCKY \ PUR SANG \ 1 11,08
284 EVEN TOP PUR SANG 1 11,08
286 MUSCARIS D'ARIEL ~ SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A | 1 10,67
286 EXECUTE PUR SANG 1 10,67
288 FANDANGO XLVIII \ PURA RAZA ESPANOLA \ 1 0
288 IDEAL DE LA LOGE SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A 1 0
288 CANYON CREEK \ PUR SANG \ 1 0
288 GIO GRANNO OLDENBURGER 1 0
288 EROS PLATIERE ~ SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A | 1 0
288 WALID AL FAWZAN ARABE 1 0
288 QUANTUM \ HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT \ 1 0
288 HARMONIO MAC PURE RACE LUSITANIENNE 1 0
288 QUALITY TOUCH \ OLDENBURGER \ 1 0
288 JOUEUR DE LUTH TROTTEUR FRANCAIS 1 0
288 CAROL \ SHAGYA \ 2 0
288 O'BAJAN NABIL P SHAGYA 1 0
288 PURE WHITE GOLD \ PUR SANG \ 1 0
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Classement
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288

Pére
GERONIMO B
FOLAMOUR DU BOIS
AARON
EFLE DE B'NEVILLE
NEAPOL ALLEGRA XXVI 859
FIDERHIT
BEGUIN DE MOENS*HN
LITSAM
HURLEVENT DE BREKA*HN
LAND DU COGLAIS
FUEGO
DOLLAR DELA PIERRE
AINHOA KEFIR
VERDI*HN
COOK DU MIDOUR
DEARLING JOLI
SPIELBERG
ZIP
GITAN DE LA CENSE
AD VALOREM
GINSBERG I
CAP DE B'NEVILLE*CG

TANGELO VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE

BAYARD D'ELLE*ECOLIT
OK DU ROZEL
LINCOLM L
FUZILADOR OCO
LAIOS DE CROUZ
MOTOR
CARESINO
FEU DU CHATEAU
MY RISK
FURIO DES CHAINES
VALERA DU CHESNAY
CICERO Z
SOIR D'AVRIL V*HN
FUEGO DU PRELET
GAMBOZINO OCO
FRAGRANT WELLS
NASSAU
FOR PLEASURE
NESTEA DE COURCEL
DESPERADOS
LORD Z
CHANT D'ESPOIR
TANPIS DU MAS
NEGREIRO AR
QUERCUS DU MAURY*HN
RFF THE ALCHEMIST
ECLAIR DE TONNERRE
IN LOVE WITH YOU
LA PAZ
SILVERSTONE
EPSON D'AMOUR
GRAL DES VERNIERES
C INDOCTRO I
FAMOSO XXXII
ARGENTINUS
CON AMORE
MONSUM

DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2012
PERES

Race
DEUTSCHES REITPONY
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
PURA RAZA ESPANOLA
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
LIPIZZAN
BELGIAN WARMBLOOD
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
TROTTEUR FRANCAIS
ANGLO-EUROP SPORT HORSE
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
ARABE
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
ANGLO-ARABE
*ANGLO-ARABE*

KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

~ KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
PUR SANG
HANNOVERANER
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A

KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
HANNOVERANER
PURE RACE LUSITANIENNE
SHAGYA
PURA RAZA ESPANOLA
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
PUR SANG
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
CONNEMARA
ZANGERSHEIDE
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
PURE RACE LUSITANIENNE
PUR SANG

~ KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

HANNOVERANER
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
HANNOVERANER
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
CAMARGUE
PURE RACE LUSITANIENNE
ANGLO-ARABE
PUR SANG
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
TROTTEUR FRANCAIS
ORIGINE ETRANGERE SELLE

KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
ANGLO-ARABE
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
PURA RAZA ESPANOLA
HANNOVERANER
HANNOVERANER
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT

Nb de chvx
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Gains
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Classement Pere Race Nb de chvx Gains
288 ORLANDO BELGIAN WARMBLOOD 1 0
288 \ CORADO DU MONTOIS .~ SELLE FRANCAIS SECTIONA 1 \ 0
288 DEDAL V PURA RAZA ESPANOLA 1 0
288 \ TURBO JET \ PUR SANG \ 1 \ 0
288 ELLIOT DU GUE SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A 1 0
288 \ DESIR DU CHATEAU .~ SELLE FRANCAIS SECTIONA 1 \ 0
288 GRIOT DE MARA*HN ANGLO-ARABE 1 0
288 \ KARAGEZ ~ ORIGINE ETRANGERE SELLE 1 \ 0
288 QUAPRICEBOIMARGOTQUINCY*Q HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT 1 0
288 \ AMADO DE NAUTIAC*HN \ ARABE \ 1 \ 0
288 RAMSES DE BEUVRY SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A 1 0
288 \ EASY BOY .~ SELLE FRANCAIS SECTIONA 2 \ 0
288 FONTANE OLDENBURGER 1 0
288 \ BARATERO XII \ PURA RAZA ESPANOLA \ 1 \ 0
288 FAKIR DE KREISKER SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A 3 0
288 \ AGUELMAN \ ARABE \ 1 \ 0
288 CARDERO*CHAMPSELYSEESBOIS HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT 1 0
288 \ IDEM DE B'NEVILLE*HN ~ SELLE FRANCAIS SECTIONA 2 \ 0
288 SIOUX DE BAUGY*HN SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A 1 0
288 \ OPIUM DE TALMA ~ SELLE FRANCAIS SECTIONA 1 \ 0
288 STRADIVARI TRAKEHNER 1 0
288 \ NIGHTHAWK ~ SELLE FRANCAIS SECTIONA 1 \ 0
288 LALIQUE DE RUEIRE SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A 1 0
288 \ ULMOS DU SAULCY ~ SELLE FRANCAIS SECTIONA 1 \ 0




